
February 2026
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0930-1045 Rec Hockey  
1100-1215 Family Skate 
1315-1415 Arctic Lions 
1430-1530 Arctic Lions 
1545-1645 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Unit PT       
0800-1700 Closed      
1730-1830 Arctic 
Lions 1845-1945 
Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey   
1700-1830 HCF                
1845-1945 HCF             
2000-2100 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey   
1100-1300 Rec Hockey 
1700-1830 HCF            
1845-1945 HCF            
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Army 
Hockey  1100-1300 Rec 
Hockey 1615-1715 HCF         
1730-1830 HCF               
1845-1945 HCF         
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Unit PT        
1100-1300 Rec Hockey 
1700-1900 Family Skate  
1915-2015 Ice Angels

0930-1230 Family Skate   
1230-1330 Rec Hockey  
1400-1500 HCF           
1515-1615 Army Hockey  
1715-1845 HCF

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0930-1045 Rec Hockey  
1100-1215 Family Skate 
1315-1415 Arctic Lions 
1430-1530 Arctic Lions 
1545-1645 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Unit 
PT     0800-1700 
Closed     1730-
1830 Artic Lions 
1845-1945 Artic 
Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey   
1700-1830 HCF                
1845-1945 HCF             
2000-2100 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey 
1700-1830 HCF            
1845-1945 HCF               
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Army 
Hockey  1100-1300 Rec 
Hockey 1615-1715 HCF         
1730-1830 HCF               
1845-1945 HCF                

DONSA 1000-1800       
1100-1300 Rec Hockey                  
1300-1500 Family Skate

0930-1230 Family Skate   
1230-1330 Rec Hockey  
1400-1500 HCF           
1515-1615 Army Hockey  
1715-1845 HCF

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
0930-1045 Rec Hockey  
1100-1215 Family Skate 
1315-1415 Arctic Lions 
1430-1530 Arctic Lions 
1545-1645 Arctic Lions

CLOSED 
PRESIDENTS' 

DAY

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey   
1700-1830 HCF                
1845-1945 HCF             
2000-2100 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey  
1700-1800 HCF                
1845-1945 HCF            
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Army 
Hockey  1100-1300 Rec 
Hockey   1615-1715 HCF         
1730-1830 HCF               
1845-1945 HCF         
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Unit PT          
1100-1300 Rec Hockey       
1700-1900 Family Skate  
1915-2015 Ice Angels

0930-1230 Family Skate   
1230-1330 Rec Hockey  
1400-1500 HCF             
1715-1845 HCF

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
0930-1045 Rec Hockey  
1100-1215 Family Skate 
1315-1415 Arctic Lions 
1430-1530 Arctic Lions 
1545-1645 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Unit PT     
0800-1700 Closed       
1730-1830 Arctic 
Lions 1845-1945 
Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey   
1700-1830 HCF                
1845-1945 HCF             
2000-2100 Arctic Lions

0600-0800 Army Hockey  
1100-1300 Rec Hockey  
1700-1830 HCF            
1845-1945 HCF            
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Army 
Hockey  1100-1300 Rec 
Hockey 1615-1715 HCF         
1730-1830 HCF               
1845-1945 HCF         
2000-2100 HCF         

0600-0800 Unit PT            
1100-1300 Rec Hockey   
1700-1900 Family Skate  
1915-2015 Ice Angels

0930-1230 Family Skate   
1230-1330 Rec Hockey  
1400-1500 HCF             
1715-1845 HCF

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 Notes

Call For Rental Availibility 907-353-7271


